




 
 

 
 

KRISHNA UNIVERSITY 
MACHILIPATNAM 

 
APPLICATION FOR AWARD OF NEXT HIGHER GRADE (AGP) / PROMOTION FROM 

__________________________ TO __________________ UNDER CAREER ADVANCEMENT SCHEME (CAS) 
 

Candidates eligible for award of next higher grade (AGP)/Promotion 
up to 01-10-2019 can apply 

Last Date for Submission of Application:  01-10-2019 
 

 
10.  Academic Qualifications (Metric till post graduation)  : 
 

Examinations Name of the 
Board/ 

University 

Year of 
Passing 

Percentage 
of Marks 
obtained 

Division/ 
class/ Grade 

Subject  

SSC/ Matric.      

Intermediate      

B.Sc./ B.A./ 
B.Com./ Others 

     

M.Sc./M.A./ 
M.Com./ Others 

     

Others 
Examination, if 
any 

     

1. Name of the Teacher 
(in Capital Letters) 

:  

2. Department  :  
3. Present Designation & Grade pay + AGP :  

4. Date of last promotion :  
5. Which grade pay +AGP are you an 

applicant under CAS 
:  

 

6. Date of Eligibility for promotion :  
 

7. Indicate whether belongs to SC/ST/OBC 
category 

:  

8. Address for correspondence 
(with Pin code) 

:  
 
 
 

9 Telephone No. :  
 E-mail ID :  

Annexure - II 



 
11.  Research Degree(s) 
 

Degrees Title Date of 
award 

University/Institution 

M.Phil.    

Ph.D./ D.Phil.    

D.Sc./ D.Litt    

M.Tech/                                                                                                                         
 
 
12.  Appointments held prior to joining this institution: 
 
Designation Name of 

Employer 
Date of Joining Salary with 

Grade 
Reason of Leaving 

Joining Leaving 

      

      

      

      

      

 
13.  Posts held after appointment at this institution: 

 
14.  Period of teaching experience: P.G. Classes (in years)  :  

  U.G. Classes (in years) : 

15.  Research Experience excluding years spent in M.Phil. / Ph.D. (in years) : 

 

16. ` Fields of Specialization under the Subject/ Discipline   

 (a)       

 (b) 

 

 

 

 

 

Designation Department Date of actual Joining Grade 

From To 

     

     

     



 

17. Academic Staff College Orientation/ Refresher Course attended: 
 

Name of the Course/ 
Summer School 

Place Duration Sponsoring Agency 

    

    

 
18.  Summary of API scores based on academic year wise PBAS Proforma 
 

Criteria 

 Academic Years Total-API 
Score For 
Assessme
nt Period 

Annual 
Average API 

Score for 
Assessment 

Period 

20
09

-1
0 

20
10

-1
1 

20
11

-1
2 

20
12

-1
3 

20
13

-1
4 

20
14

-1
5 

20
15

-1
6 

20
16

-1
7 

20
17

-1
8 

20
18

-1
9 

I Teaching, Learning and 
Evaluation related 
activities 

            

II Co-curricular, Extension, 
Professional 
development ,etc 

            

Total I + II             

III Research and Academic  
Contribution 

            

Note: Provide year wise API scores during the assessment period, as per the proforma provided in the 
Instructions. 
 

19.   OTHER RELEVANT INFORMATION 
Please give details of any other credential, significant contributions, awards received etc.  
not mentioned earlier. 
 
S.No. Details (Mention Year, value etc. where relevant) 
  

  

  
I certify that the information provided is correct as per records available with the university 
and/ or documents enclosed along with the duly filled PBAS Proforma 
   
Place: 
                       Signature of the faculty  
Date: 

         
 
 

Signature of HOD        Signature of the Principal 




